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Time

00:22:03
00:23:45
00:23:53
00:24:02
00:24:08
00:24:27
00:24:29
00:24:53
00:25:08
00:25:15
00:25:36
00:28:21
00:28:23
00:28:32
002839
002841
00:25:45
00:268:53
002857
002729
002731
002737
00:27:40
002752
00:27:55
002817
00:23:20
002827
00:28:30
002841
00:25:06
002812
002917
002519
002827
002829
002937
002541
002943
002355
00:30:04
00:30:07
00:30:09
00:30:12
00:30:17
00:30:21
00:30:25
00:30:27
00:30:31

Rider

Alex
Kate
Mitchell
Mathan
Baylee
Joshua
Bayley
Lachlan
ET
Brett
Sam
Jeffaray
Henry
Harrison
Hannah
Ella
Edveard
Susan
Daniel
Geargia
Sarah
Eva
Dave
Diavid
Sophie
Adrienne
Tara
Annelise
Kendra
Josie
Cameron
Bella
ey
Kendal
Courtney
Jarrod
Ben
David
Rachael
Sinead
Sam
Faul
Joshua
Tiffany
Andraw
Charlotte
Parmela
Catherine
Sharan

Overall Places Ride C

achroder
Laracy
Heney
Wy'elsh
Lingan
Achten

Stephens-Ellison

Cairns
Cairns
Conn
hustan
Aldertan
Taylor
Johnson
Young
Jamiesan
Parsons
Parsons
ODanoghue
Wialker
Young
Bennett
Bennett
Carnburn
Carnburn
“an den Berk
Minor
Scrimgeour
Manteith
Minor
Winalley
MeArdle
Frater
Gowan
Ernerson
Francis
Lowes
Davis
Peterzen
Darrnody
McArdle
McArdle
Alderton
Feynolds
Tang
Minor
Minor
Frankum
Jamieson

Class

Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
et 2

et 1

Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Yet 1

Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
et 1

et 2

Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
et 1

Movice
Junior
Junior
Movice
Movice
Wet 1

Movice
Movice
et 1

Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Wet 1

Movice
et 1

Class Place
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Place

&0
51
52
83
54
55
56
&7
58
59
B0
B1
B2
B3
B4
B
ld
57
=t
B9
70
71
72
73
74
75
7B
77
78
79
&0
81
52
83
84
=i
g6
=
Ba
89
50
=l
2
53
54
55
=ld
57
58
59
100

Time

00:31:36
00:31:33
00:31:44
00:31:51
00:31:54
00:32:00
00:32:02
00:32:04
00:32:10
00:32:13
00:32:16
003222
00:32:27
003223
00:32:34
00:32:37
00:32:40
00:32:42
00:32:44
00:32:46
00:32:52
00:32:54
00:33:00
00:33:.04
00:33:11
00:33:20
00:33:24
00:33:32
00:33:41
00:33:50
00:33:57
00:34:05
00:34:08
00:34:10
00:34:13
00:34:21
00:34:26
00:34:33
00:34:37
00:34:40
00:34:43
00:34:45
00:34:50
00:34:56
0o:35:02
00:35:.03
0o:35:.07
00:35:09
00:35:13
00:35:148
0035149

Rider

hax
Cameron
Cameron
Carneron
Fran
Catherine
James
Diavid
Caitlyn
hatthew
Michaela
Oscar
Lochlan
Paul
Micholas
Jamie
Lizzie
Jed
James
Sarah
hatty

Jo

Kate
Courntey
Greg
Tyrin
Jade
Isabella
Archie
Ella
James
Devante
Michael
Joshua
Megy
Anna
Jamie
Brendan
Helen
Mick
Emily
Sandra
Claudia
Jeremiah
Analeah
Mertiarna
heq
Ruby
Amanda
Alister
Caitlin

Bathgate
Joe
Dryden
Cogewell
Hurwarth
Honnor
(Sowean
(Gowan
Isaacson
YWynodhead
Darmody
Prescott
Stent
otley
Kelly
Cornes
Harvey
Hellen
Comwar
Cowan
Pearce
Pearce
Michols
Honnor
Haonnor
Wialker
Miller
Jenkins
Elliott
Peterzen
Hareey
Miller
Cressey
Cressey
Redshaw
YWyelzh
Michols
Joe

Joe
Foster
Young
Fairbrother
Young
Taufale
Taufale
Taufale
Thompson
Brett
Kelly
Goody
Stent

Class

Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
et 2

Yet 1

Movice
et 2

Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
et 2

Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
et 1

Movice
Movice
et 2

Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
et 1

et 2

Movice
et 2

Movice
Movice
Movice
et 1

Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice

Class Place

20
21
2
23

24

18
28
19
2B
2

28
29
20
30
3
21
32

2
23

33
34
24
28
2B
35
36
37
38
2
28
39
40

29

30
41
3

32
33
34
42
35



Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
07
108
109
110
111
12
13
114
15
1B
"7
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
141

Time

003521
00:35:23
00:35:25
003527
00:35:32
00:35:35
00:35:43
00:35:46
00:35:50
00:35:54
003557
00:35:59
00:36:04
00:36:20
00:36:24
00:36:25
00:36:30
00:38:39
00:36:42
00:36:4a
00:36:50
00:36:55
00:38:57
00:37:.00
003702
00:37:.06
00:37:10
00:37:13
003718
00:37:25
00:37:26
003729
00:37:32
00:37:43
00:37:45
0037449
00:37:55
00:37:55
00:38:21
00:38:24
00:358:30
00:33:43
00:35:44
00:358:55
003807
0o:35:09
00:39:14
00:35:32
00:35:34
003541
00:35:43

Rider

Shireen
Ella
Tany
Reid
Greta
Kiri
Gillian
Ermma
Hyeon-Joo
Benjamin
Eui-Jeang
Evangeline
Diavid
Bruno
Ella
Lucy
Phil
Alicia
Ketrin
Lagan
Kathryn
Ben
Lara
Lachlan
Lara
Alan
Jack
Brian
Chantal
Harmish
Kelly
Sian
Georgina
Chelsea
Leanne
Sarah
Cameron
Grandad
Rongormai
Sue
Celing
Caitlyn
Shane
Brianna
Laura
Craig
Liam
Katelyn
Sherryn
James
John

Muotley
Foskett
Foskett
Livingston
Awerill
Gouldsbrough
Stuart

Stuart

Kirn

Alderton

Kim

Oliver

Oliver
hcDonald
Meckay
Mechkay
Mekay

Wills
Sutherand
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Gouldsbrough
Deserell
Young
Caddis

Y oung
Charnbers
Steele
Devereall
James
James
Hewetson
wan Selm
Mairn

Mairn

Tang

Yaung
Young
Tapine
Dingle
Henare-Murton
Wiaikato
0'Shaughnessy
Ross

Foss

Foss

Marris

Birrd

Bird

“an den Berk
“an den Berk

Class

et 2
Movice
Yet 1
Movice
Movice
Movice
et 1
Movice
Movice
Movice
et 2
Movice
et 2
Movice
Movice
Movice
Yet 1
Movice
Movice
Movice
Yet 1
Movice
Movice
Movice
Yet 1
et 1
Movice
Yet 4
Movice
Movice
et 1
et 2
Movice
Movice
et 1
Movice
Movice
Yet 4
Movice
et 2
Movice
Movice
Vet 2
Movice
Movice
et 2
Movice
Movice
et 2
Movice
et 2

Class Place

3

la]
4

43
I
3a
10
39
40
44
7

4
a

45
42
43
]

44
46
47
11
48
45
43
12
G

a0
1

46
a1
13
4

47
48
14
43
a2
2

a0
g

a1
a2
9

a3
a4
10
a3
a5
G

a4
11



Place

152
153
154
165
156
157
158
158
160
167
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
a7
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Time

00:33:56
00:35:55
00:40:23
00:40:25
00:40:25
00:40:29
00:41:04
0o:41.09
00:41:14
00:41:16
00:41:19
00:41.22
00:41:25
00:41:44
00:41:51
00:41:54
00:41:53
00:42:00
00:42:05
00:42:0a
004214
004222
00:42:37
004241
004243
00:43:16
00:43:18
00:43:26
00:43:29
00:43:32
00:43:34
00:43:36
00:43:40
00:43:42
00:43:46
00:43:51
00:43:53
00:44:05
00:44:0a
00:44:13
00:44:26
00:44:25
00:44:30
00:44:32
00:44:33
00:44:49
00:44:51
00:44:56
00:45:01
00:46:04
004635

Rider

Abby
lzzy
Paris
Aaron
Raihaina
Manigue
Lola

Jo
Isobel
Alistair
Georgina
ary
Frankie
Annabelle
Terry
Jan
Georgia
Jenny
Olivia
Joshua
Alek
Jennifer
Claudia
Rachael
Sam
Hugh
Gus
Tam
Kate
Louise
Rachel
Stephanie
Stella
Grag
Yasmin
Bianca
hlark
Harmish
Karen
Halle
Sam
Sara
Ross
David
Elaine
Mitchell
Adrian
Trudi
Yincent
Tyler
Elaise

Pearce
Pearce
Smith
Srnith
Isaacs
Peard
McDaonald
Throp
Ross
Ross
Ross
Miller
Liowre
Harman
Liovwe
Millar
McCracken
McCracken
Achten
Wynodhead
Fuller
Metdahon
Wyard
Stent
Baker
Broen
Brorn
Poland
Thompson
Fualand
Thompson
Goodwin
Lorkin
Lorkin
Jenkins
Glass
Wilton
Macky
Macky
Stedman
hata
Mata
harriatt
harriatt
Marrictt
Duft

Duft

Dt
Budden
humby
Johnson

Class

Movice
Yet 1
Movice
Senior
Movice
Movice
Movice
et 1
Movice
Yet 1
Movice
Vet 3
Movice
Movice
et 1
et 2
Movice
et 1
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
Yet 1
Movice
et 1
Movice
Movice
Movice
et 1
et 1
Movice
Movice
et 1
Movice
Movice
et 1
Movice
et 1
Movice
Movice
Movice
Movice
et 2
et 2
Movice
Yet 1
et 1
Vet 4
Movice
Movice

Class Place

56
i

57
1

55
58
59
15
B0
8

B1
1

B2
63
g

>

64
16
B5
56
57
BB
&7
17
58
10
59
60
68
18
18
B3
70
1
71
72
12
E1
20
73
2

3

B2
12
8

B3
13
21
3

64
74



Place

203
204
205
206
207
208
2039
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
27
218
219
20
21
222
223

Time

00:43:258
00:48:33
004857
004827
00:49:33
004536
00:52:04
005227
00:54:15
00:54:20
00:54:52
00:54:54
00:55:35
005542
00:55:45
00:55:54
01.00:36
01.00:33
01:.00:55
01:.08:11
01.08:56

Rider

Sarah
Christine
Katie
Alanya
Louie
Catherine
Micholas
hatheswy
Ermma
Jill
Hugo
Jude
Aijdan
Grace
Olivia
Katlene
Jenna
al
Imagen
Lily
George

Metahon
Metahon
Yoice
Fuller
Poland
Paland
Macky
Goodwin
Salkeld
Greig
Minor
Minor
Firn
Odowda
Odowda
Odowda
Baker
Baker
Johnson
Stephens-Ellison
Stent

Class

Movice
et 2

Movice
Movice
Movice
Yet 1

Movice
Movice
Movice
Yet 4

Movice
Wet 1

Movice
Movice
Movice
et 1

Movice
et 1

Movice
Movice
Movice

Class Place

Fis
9

7B
77
B5
2
BB
&7
78
1

68
14
65
739
a0
23
81
24
82
83
70



